TMI Alert Privacy Notice

This privacy notice discloses the privacy practices for the Three Mile Island Alert 40th Anniversary Health Survey and applies solely to information collected by this survey.

Information Collection, Use, and Sharing - TMI Alert is the sole owner of the information collected on this survey. We only have access to information that you voluntarily give us via this survey. We will not sell or rent this information to anyone. We will, however, use your information to help academic and medical researchers better understand the lifelong health concerns of those living in central Pennsylvania during and after the TMI event of March 28, 1979.

We may share your information with third party researchers outside of our organization, but only as it pertains to research on the effects of the TMI event on March 28, 1979 on the local population.

You may submit the form with your name and contact information or anonymously. Those providing contact information should sign below indicating their approval to be contacted by TMI Alert regarding the organization's ongoing initiatives, as well as allowing follow-up questions from researchers.

You may opt out of any future contacts from us at any time. You can do so at any time by contacting us via the email address or phone number given on our website:.

Security - We will take precautions to protect your information. When you submit sensitive information to TMI Alert, your information is protected.

Whenever we collect sensitive information, that information is collected, transported, housed, and shared with researchers in a secure way. Only those who need the information for specific purposes will be granted access to personally identifiable information.

Those submitting information anonymously need not sign this form. Those providing personal data and contact information should sign below.

I have read the above privacy policy and agree to the terms of the policy. I give TMI Alert permission to share the information I have provided on the Health Survey with researchers so we may better understand the lifelong health concerns of those living in Central Pennsylvania during the TMI event on March 28, 1979. I understand this information will only be used for those purposes and only shared with researchers who are undertaking this type of study. I hold TMI Alert, its Board members, volunteers, and all associates harmless for any unauthorized use of my information by third party researchers.

Printed name	Date